o WYOMING

ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish PredeceOutline Level L 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quartel
O |vode Feb | Mar | apr | may | sun wl | Aug | sep | oct | Nov | pec jan_ | Feb | Mar | Apr | Ma Jun Jul Aug | sep | oct | mov | Dec sjan | Feb | Mar | Apr | Ma Jun Jul Aug | sep | oct |
1 = Legislation and Task Force 86days  Fri3/15/19 Mon 7/15/1¢ —
EIE HB 0293 Signed 0days Fri3/15/19 Fri3/15/19 2 o 3/15
= = Housing Task Force Mtg. #1 0days Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19 2 *5/8
E = Housing Task Force Mtg. #2 0days Mon 6/17/19 Mon 6/17/18 2 * 617
= o= Housing Task Force Mtg. #3 0days Mon 7/15/18 Mon 7/15/18 2 715 -
6 - Hill Hall and Relocation 183days  Wed 5/8/19 Fri1/17/20 1 r 1 D r aft P r I n t
7 n Existing Housing Assessment Comple 153 days ~ Wed 5/8/19 Fri 12/6/19 2| r » 12/6
8 - Determine Scope for Hill Hall Reno. 18 days Wed 5/8/19 Fri5/31/19 3 i l 05/28/2019 1:40:21 PM
9 = Prepare Bid Documents Sldays  Mon6/3/19 Mon8/12/198 3 ~
10 - 8id Project 4wks Tue 8/13/19 Mon 9/9/19 9 3 % l
1 P Construct 64days  Tue9/10/19 Fri12/6/19 10 3 P H
2 - Wyoming Hall Relocation 30days  Fri12/6/19 Fri1/17/20 2
3 = Start moving occupants of Wyo. Ha0 days Fri12/6/19 Fri12/6/19 11 3 112/6
14 - Move Occupants of Wyo. Hall ~ 30days ~ Mon 12/9/19Fri 1/17/20 13 3 N
15 = Complete Move-in 0days Fri1/17/20 Fri1/17/20 14 3 #1/17
16 - Wyoming Hall Demolition 140days  Fri1/17/20 Fri7/31/20 1 l 1
17 - Start Demolition/Abatement 0days Fri1/17/20 Fri1/17/20 15 2 11/17
Documentation
18 = Prepare Bid Documents 30days  Mon1/20/20Fri 2/28/20 17 2
19 - Bid project 4wks Mon 3/2/20 Fri3/27/20 18 2 l N
[ 20 ] - Raze Wyoming Hall 90 days. Mon 3/30/20Fri 7/31/20 19 2 l
[ 21| - Demolition Complete 0 days Fri7/31/20 Fri7/31/20 20FF 2 17/31
[22 ] - Design Team Selection and 115days  Fri5/3/19 Thu 1| r 1
Programming 10/10/19
[ @ = Advertise for Design Team 0days Fri5/3/19  Fri5/3/19 2 1 5/3
2 - Design Team Selection 33days  Fri5/3/19 Tue6/18/19 23 2 N
25 = Selection 0days Tue 6/18/19 Tue 6/18/19 24 2 ol 6/18
[26 | @ = Board Approval of Consultant 0 days Fri7/19/19 Fri 7/19/19 2 17/19
[ 27 | - Programming Phase of Design 3 mons Fri7/19/19 Thu 10/10/1¢26 2 5
[ 28 | - Complete Programming 0 days Thu 10/10/1¢ Thu 10/10/1¢27 2 ol 10/10
29 - Design Phases 240days  Thu 10/10/1!Thu 9/10/20 1 r 1
[ 30 | =3 Schematic Design 75 days Thu 10/10/1 Fri 1/24/20 2 —
31 - Start Schematic Design 0days Thu 10/10/1¢ Thu 10/10/1¢ 28 3 & 10/10
[2] = Building #1 Schematic Design 3mons Fri10/11/19 Thu1/2/20 31 3 3
[33] - Complete Schematic Design Bldg. #0 days Thu1/2/20 Thu1/2/20 32 3 ol|/2
[ = Exterior Design Advisory Committe:3 mons Fri10/11/19 Thu1/2/20 31 3 I
35 @ o= Board Approval of Building #1 Extel0 days Fri1/24/20 Fri1/24/20 34 3 lo 1724
[ = Design Development 80days  Thu1/2/20 Thu4/23/20 2 —
[37 ] - Start Design Development 0 days Thu1/2/20 Thu1/2/20 33 3 J172
[ 38 | - Design Development Building #1 4 mons Fri1/3/20 Thu4/23/20 37 3 T
[39 ] - Complete Design Development BId;0 days Thu 4/23/20 Thu 4/23/20 38 %4/23
40 - Construction Documents 100days  Thu4/23/20 Thu 9/10/20 2 IJ. 1
M - Start Construction Documents 0days Thu 4/23/20 Thu 4/23/20 39 3 14/23
2 - Building #1 Construction Document5 mons Fri 4/24/20 Thu 9/10/20 41 3 l
I - Complete Construction 0days Thu 9/10/20 Thu 9/10/20 42 3 +9/10
Documents Bldg. #1
44 = Construction Manager-at-Risk Selection33 days  Thu1/2/20 Wed 2/19/2( 1 r 1
45 - Advertise for CMaR 0wks Thu1/2/20 Thu1/2/20 33 2 j‘:llz
[ @ = CMaR Selection Process 6.2 wks Fri1/3/20  Fri2/14/20 45 2 -
47 - Selection 0days Fri 2/14/20 Fri2/14/20 A46FF 2 ‘2/14
8 @ = Board Approval of CMaR 0days Wed 2/19/2C Wed 2/19/2047 2 2/19
49 -, CMaR Approved 0days Wed 2/19/2C Wed 2/19/2C 48FF 2 2/19
50 = Pre-construction and Construction ~ 412.5days Tue 2/25/20 Thu 9/23/21 1 l
51 - Pre-construction 142.5days  Tue 2/25/20 Thu 9/10/20 49,43F 2 I
52 = Bid and Set Guaranteed Maximum 6 wks Fri9/11/20 Thu 51 2 3
Price (GMP) for Building #1 10/22/20 l
[ 3] = Construction Bldg. #1 12mons  Fri10/23/20 Thu9/23/21 52 2
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